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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14

Sorted on Laps

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 8

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km

H B

Heat 2 DD2 MAX 1/18/2014 02:30 PM
Race (9 Laps) started at 14:48:13 . .....
Pos No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm In Lap Points
1 317 Piers Pakenham-Walsh 125 MAX DD2 9 8:35.614 56.687 7 0
2 320 Sanad Al Rawahi 125 MAX DD2 9 8:39.813 4.199 4.199 56.785 5 2
3 371 Maurits Knopjes 125 MAX DD2 MASTER 9 8:41.773 6.159 1.960 57.116 5 3
4 321 Hussain Umid Ali 125 MAX DD2 9 8:43.668 8.054 1.895 57.231 5 4
5 300 Oliver George 125 MAX DD2 9 8:43.916 8.302 0.248 57.075 7 5
6 339 Fabienne Lanz 125 MAX DD2 9 8:44.720 9.106 0.804 57.318 4 6
7 355 Patrick Jarjour 125 MAX DD2 MASTER 9 8:50.664 15.050 5.944 57.903 7 7
8 343 Abdulsamad Soomro 125 MAX DD2 9 8:50.933 15.319 0.269 57.697 4 8
9 399 Edward Stanley 125 MAX DD2 MASTER 9 8:54.903 19.289 3.970 58.137 6 9
10 352 Paul Morris 125 MAX DD2 MASTER 9 9:00.874 25.260 5.971 58.207 9 10
11 345 Ahmed Al Melaihi 125 MAX DD2 9 9:01.185 25.571 0.311 57.713 9 11
12 314 Ashraf Raza 125 MAX DD2 9 9:06.548 30.934 5.363 57.828 5 12
13 375 Leonardo Di Stefano 125 MAX DD2 MASTER 9 9:13.139 37.525 6.591 59.465 2 13
DNF 369 Anthony Hogg 125 MAX DD2 MASTER 7 6:57.411 DNF 2 Laps 57.978 5 14
DNF 382 Jonathan Mowatt 125 MAX DD2 MASTER 7 6:58.493 DNF 1.082 57.195 4 15
DNF 374 Andrew Fuller 125 MAX DD2 MASTER 6 6:03.770 DNF 1 Lap 58.068 5 16
DNF 392 Luc Bauwmans 125 MAX DD2 MASTER 5 5:04.421 DNF 1 Lap 59.335 5 17
DNF 391 Bruno De Champris 125 MAX DD2 MASTER 4 4:08.148 DNF 1 Lap 59.997 2 18
Announcements
#314 - 10s penalty - causing a collision and gaining an advantage.
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.199 77.919 56.687 78.748 317 - Piers Pakenham-Walsh
Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Steward Orbits
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